

Order dt: 02-08-2023

Today is fixed for Hearing the interim petition and W/O and Affidavit of assets and liabilities i/d experte and cost paid receipt.

Both Parties are present and files hazira.

Op files W/O with affidavit and affidavit of assets and liabilities.

Cost paid by O.P to the petitioner as an amount of Rs. 200/-, money receipt filled which is kept with the case record.

To 24.11.23 for Hearing the intrim petition and Evidence.