

Misc Case--340/18

Order dt. 03-06-2024

Today is fixed for Hearing the interim petition & Evidence & Affidavit of assets and liabilities.
Parties takes no steps.
due to resolution taken by local bar “not to pass any adverse order” , case is adjourned today.
To 14-11-24 for Hearing the interim petition & Evidence .

J.M. 2ND COURT,ULB,HOWRAH.