

MC 340 of 2018

Order dated 26.09.2025

Today is fixed for I. Hearing.  
Both sides file haziras.  
Petitioner files a time petition. Prayer is allowed.  
Fix 10.03.2026 for I. Hearing.

Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court, Uluberia